A K
A
K
K
TO-220AC
K
NC
A

D²PAK high voltage package information
DS11830 - Rev 4 page 11/14
3 Ordering information
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STPSC20H12DY STPSC20H12DY TO-220AC 1.86 g 50 Tube
STPSC20H12GY-TR STPSC20H12GY D²PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STPSC20H12G2Y-TR SC20H12G2Y D²PAK HV 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STPSC20H12-Y
Ordering information
DS11830 - Rev 4 page 12/14
Revision history